
Teacher Work Days Monday, August 5 – Friday, August 09, 2024

First Day of School For Students-Early Dismissal 12:30 pm Monday, August 12, 2024

HOLIDAY (Labor Day) – No School Monday, September 2, 2024

Mandatory MAP Assessment-Round 1 Monday, September 9, 2024 - Friday, September 20, 2024

First Quarter Interim Report/Progress Report Wednesday, September 11, 2024

P.I.E. Meeting- Start Time 8:30 am Tuesday, September 10, 2024

Early Dismissal- 12:30 pm
Parent/Teacher Conferences Friday, September 13, 2024

CES Academy Bradenton Family Lunch Friday, September 20, 2024

No School For Students- Teacher Work Day 
Teacher Observation Day (Possible Hurricane Make Up Date) Friday, September 27, 2024

P.I.E. Meeting- Start Time 8:30 am Tuesday, October 10, 2024

End of First Quarter Friday, October 11, 2024

Student’s In Session-Hurricane Make Up Day Monday, October 14, 2024

Distribute Report Cards (First Quarter) Friday, October 18, 2024

CES Academy Bradenton Family Lunch Friday, October 18, 2024

HOLIDAY (Veterans Day) – No School Monday, November 11, 2024

P.I.E. Meeting- Start Time 8:30 am Tuesday, November 12, 2024

CES Academy Bradenton Family Lunch Friday, November 15, 2024

Second Quarter Interim Report/Progress Report Wednesday, November 20, 2024
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 CALENDAR2024-2025



WINTER BREAK- No School For Students- School Closed Monday, December 23, 2024 - Friday, January 3, 2025

Student’s In Session-Hurricane Make Up Day Monday, January 2025

P.I.E. Meeting- Start Time 8:30 am Tuesday, January 14, 2025

Distribute Report Cards (Second Quarter) Friday, January 17, 2025

CES Academy Bradenton Family Lunch Friday, January 17, 2025

HOLIDAY (MLK Day) – No School Monday, January 20, 2025

Mandatory MAP Assessment Window Opens – Round 2 Monday, January 27, 2025 - Friday, February 7, 2025 

P.I.E. Meeting- Start Time 8:30 am Tuesday, February 11, 2025

CES Academy Bradenton Family Lunch Friday, February 14, 2025

HOLIDAY (President’s Day)- No School Monday, February 17, 2025

Third Quarter Interim/Progress Reports Wednesday, February 19, 2025

Early Dismissal- 12:30 pm
Parent/Teacher Conferences Friday, February 21, 2025

CES Academy Bradenton Family Lunch Friday, March 7, 2025

P.I.E. Meeting- Start Time 8:30 am Tuesday, March 11, 2025

End of Third Quarter Friday, March 14, 2025

Early Dismissal- 12:30 pm Friday, March 14, 2025

3 THIRD
QUARTER

All Dates Subject to Change

 CALENDAR2025
Student’s In Session-Hurricane Make Up Day Monday, November 25, 2024 - Wednesday, November 27, 2024

Early Dismissal- 12:30 pm
Parent/Teacher Conferences Wednesday, November 27, 2024

Thanksgiving Break- No School For Students Thursday, November 28, 2024 - Friday, November 29, 2024

Early Dismissal- 12:30 pm
Parent/Teacher Conferences Friday, December 6, 2024

P.I.E. Meeting- Start Time 8:30 am Tuesday, December 10, 2024

CES Academy Bradenton Family Lunch Friday, December 13, 2024

End of Second Quarter/First Semester Friday, December 20, 2024

Early Dismissal- 12:30 pm Friday, December 20, 2024



2025  CALENDAR
All Dates Subject to Change

CES Academy Principal Appreciation Day Thursday, May 1, 2025

CES Academy Teacher Appreciation Week Monday, May 5, 2025- Friday, May 9, 2025

CES Academy Bradenton Family Lunch Friday, May 9, 2025

P.I.E. Meeting- Start Time 8:30 am Tuesday, May 13, 2025

Early Dismissal- 12:30 pm Friday, May 23, 2025

Distribute Report Cards (Fourth Quarter/Semester 2) Friday, May 23, 2025

Last Day of School for Students
End of Fourth Quarter/Second Semester Friday, May 23, 2025

HOLIDAY (Memorial Day)- No School Monday, May 26, 2025

Teacher Post Planning Days Tuesday, May 27, 2025 - Thursday, May 29, 2025

SPRING BREAK- NO School For Students- School Closed Monday, March 17, 2025 - Friday, March 21, 2025

Student’s In Session-Hurricane Make Up Day Monday, March 24, 2025

Distribute Report Cards (Third Quarter) Friday, April 4, 2025

CES Academy Assistant Principal Appreciation Day Monday, April 7, 2025 

P.I.E. Meeting- Start Time 8:30 am Tuesday, April 8, 2025 

CES Academy Bradenton Family Lunch Friday, April 11, 2025

HOLIDAY (Good Friday)- No School Friday, April 18, 2025

Mandatory MAP Assessment Window Opens – Round 3 Monday, April 28, 2025 - Friday, May 9, 2025 

Fourth Quarter Interim Report/Progress Report Wednesday, April 23, 2025

CES Academy Administrative Professional Appreciation Day Wednesday, April 23, 2025
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